
FEDERATIA ROMANA DE KARATE WUKF

Date: 24/02/2018
Time: 21:57:46

EVENT: CUPA BANZAI ARAD 2018

REPORT:  KUMITE FEMALE INDIVIDUAL

 100 - KUMITE SHOBU NIHON FEMALE 12 YEARS +150 CM

1. HARABAGIU DARIA C.S. POLITEHNICA - CLUJ-NAPOCA
2. BENEA PAULA C.S. EMPI KARATE BRAD - BRAD
3. RANZAR IOANA C.S. EMPI KARATE BRAD - BRAD
3. FURDUI MIHAELA C.S. EMPI KARATE BRAD - BRAD

 103 - KIHON FEMALE 12 YEARS 9 KYU

1. BENEA PAULA C.S. EMPI KARATE BRAD - BRAD
2. CIOCAN DARIANA C.S. EMPI KARATE BRAD - BRAD

 105 - KIHON FEMALE 12 YEARS 8 KYU

1. FURDUI MIHAELA C.S. EMPI KARATE BRAD - BRAD
2. RANZAR IOANA C.S. EMPI KARATE BRAD - BRAD

 107 - KIHON FEMALE 12 YEARS 7-6 KYU

1. NAGY TARIA IZABELA C.S. IPPON - MEDIAS
2. BODEA MARIA C.S. KARATE CLUB TURDA - TURDA

 11 - KUMITE SHOBU NIHON FEMALE 7 YEARS 9-7 KYU

1. VOICU REBECA C.S. KIHON - DEVA
2. AVRAM SARAH IOANA C.S. POLITEHNICA - CLUJ-NAPOCA
3. MATYAS SERENA C.S. EMPI KARATE BRAD - BRAD
3. VARGA ANDREEA C.S. BANZAI KARATE CLUB - ARAD

 129 - KUMITE SHOBU SANBON FEMALE 13-14 YEARS -155 CM

1. MURESAN IOANA C.S. EMPI KARATE BRAD - BRAD
2. BALA RALUCA C.S. BANZAI KARATE CLUB - ARAD
3. POP DEBORA C.S. HAYASHI ACTIV - FLORESTI
3. MILOTIN IONELA FLAVIANA CSM SCOLAR RESITA - RESITA

 13 - KIHON FEMALE 7 YEARS 9-8 KYU

1. MATYAS SERENA C.S. EMPI KARATE BRAD - BRAD
2. LENGHYEL ALEXIA CSM SCOLAR RESITA - RESITA
3. AVRAM SARAH IOANA C.S. POLITEHNICA - CLUJ-NAPOCA
3. VARGA ANDREEA C.S. BANZAI KARATE CLUB - ARAD

 130 - KUMITE SHOBU SANBON FEMALE 13-14 YEARS +155 CM

1. IVAN IULIA MARIA C.S. IPPON - MEDIAS
2. GRUIAN DARIA C.S. SHINTO - PETROSANI
3. STOICA ALEXIA C.S. SHINTO - PETROSANI
3. ROTARIU SABINA C.S. IPPON - MEDIAS

 147 - KUMITE SHOBU SANBON FEMALE 15-17 YEARS -55 KG

1. RADULICA BRIANA C.S. SHINTO - PETROSANI
2. DUMA DELIANA C.S. K-CHAMPS-DO - TIMISOARA
3. MILEA SIMONA SATORI ART - SLOBOZIA
3. NEAGU ANISOARA SATORI ART - SLOBOZIA

 148 - KUMITE SHOBU SANBON FEMALE 15-17 YEARS +55 KG

1. MURESAN FLAVIA C.S. POLITEHNICA - CLUJ-NAPOCA
2. TABAC IULIA C.S. POLITEHNICA - CLUJ-NAPOCA
3. TODEA FRANCESCA C.S. KARATE-DO ZANSHIN - TIMISOARA
3. FILIP ROXANA MADALINA C.S. RECORD - ORADEA

 166 - KUMITE SHOBU SANBON FEMALE +18 YEARS -55 KG,+55 KG

1. TEIR MAGDALENA C.S. POLITEHNICA - CLUJ-NAPOCA
2. ILIE ADRIANA RALUCA C.S. POLITEHNICA - CLUJ-NAPOCA
3. FEHER EVELIN C.S. POLITEHNICA - CLUJ-NAPOCA
3. STOICA MARIA C.S. BANZAI KARATE CLUB - ARAD
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REPORT:  KUMITE FEMALE INDIVIDUAL

 23 - KUMITE SHOBU NIHON FEMALE 8 YEARS 8-7 KYU

1. PANCU ANDREEA  SPORT RECORD TIMISOARA - TIMISOARA
2. BAN MALINA CSM SCOLAR RESITA - RESITA
3. RISTIC HELENA KFRS - SRPSKA - SRPSKA

 27 - KIHON FEMALE 8 YEARS 9-8 KYU

1. PANCU ANDREEA  SPORT RECORD TIMISOARA - TIMISOARA
2. MITU IRINA MARIA CSM SCOLAR RESITA - RESITA
3. STANCI IOANA C.S. EMPI KARATE BRAD - BRAD
3. MACIUCA PATRICIA MIHAELA CSM SCOLAR RESITA - RESITA

 3 - KIHON FEMALE UNDER 7 YEARS 9 KYU

1. GHIT VICTORIA - CLEOPATRA C.S. RECORD - ORADEA

 31 - KIHON FEMALE 8 YEARS 7-6 KYU

1. BAN MALINA CSM SCOLAR RESITA - RESITA
2. MILODIN MARA - NICOLA C.S. RECORD - ORADEA
3. NISTOR SARA -MARIA C.S. RECORD - ORADEA
3. COVACI NATALIA CS MARTIAL EXPRESSION TIMISOARA - TIMISOARA

 43 - KUMITE SHOBU NIHON FEMALE 9 YEARS 9-8-7 KYU,+6 KYU

1. MINEA PAULA C.S. BANZAI KARATE CLUB - ARAD
2. MURESAN IRIS  KARATE KID TIMISOARA - TIMISOARA
3. LUPU BRIANA RECORDER ATHLETES TIMISOARA - TIMISOARA
3. CISMARU CEZARA  SPORT RECORD TIMISOARA - TIMISOARA

 47 - KIHON FEMALE 9 YEARS 9-8 KYU

1. CISMARU CEZARA  SPORT RECORD TIMISOARA - TIMISOARA
2. RIEGER GIULIA C.S. BANZAI KARATE CLUB - ARAD
3. PUREC MARA CSM SCOLAR RESITA - RESITA
3. PETRICA MARIA C.S. BANZAI KARATE CLUB - ARAD

 51 - KIHON FEMALE 9 YEARS 7-6 KYU

1. MURESAN IRIS  KARATE KID TIMISOARA - TIMISOARA
2. CHIRUTA PAULA CS MARTIAL EXPRESSION TIMISOARA - TIMISOARA

 63 - KUMITE SHOBU NIHON FEMALE 10 YEARS 9-8-7 KYU

1. UNGUREANU DARIA C.S. IPPON - MEDIAS
2. CARABA INGRID C.S. BANZAI KARATE CLUB - ARAD
3. GAUBE DENISA C.S. EMPI KARATE BRAD - BRAD
3. BUZURA GRETA KARLA CSM SCOLAR RESITA - RESITA

 65 - KUMITE SHOBU NIHON FEMALE 10 YEARS +6 KYU

1. TICOVAN ALEXANDRA C.S. ZANSHIN - SATU-MARE
2. ROCA IOANA C.S. ZANSHIN - SATU-MARE
3. BOLDURA DARIA C.S. KARATE-DO ZANSHIN - TIMISOARA
3. VOICU ALEXIA C.S. KIHON - DEVA

 67 - KIHON FEMALE 10 YEARS 9-8 KYU

1. STURZA RUXANDRA C.S. EMPI KARATE BRAD - BRAD
2. VISOIU CORNELIA C.S. EMPI KARATE BRAD - BRAD
3. GAUBE DENISA C.S. EMPI KARATE BRAD - BRAD
3. RUSU MIRABELA CLAUDIA CSM SCOLAR RESITA - RESITA

 71 - KIHON FEMALE 10 YEARS 7 KYU

1. UNGUREANU DARIA C.S. IPPON - MEDIAS
2. BUZURA GRETA KARLA CSM SCOLAR RESITA - RESITA
3. LOBONT DIANA C.S. SAMURAI - TURDA
3. CARABA INGRID C.S. BANZAI KARATE CLUB - ARAD
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FEDERATIA ROMANA DE KARATE WUKF

Date: 24/02/2018
Time: 21:57:46

EVENT: CUPA BANZAI ARAD 2018

REPORT:  KUMITE FEMALE INDIVIDUAL

 73 - KIHON FEMALE 10 YEARS 6 KYU

1. NAGY SONIA C.S. IPPON - MEDIAS
2. SIGMIREAN STEFANIA C.S. SHINTO - PETROSANI

 81 - KUMITE SHOBU NIHON FEMALE 11 YEARS -150 CM

1. MORAR MARIA SIMINA C.S. POLITEHNICA - CLUJ-NAPOCA
2. PAPP NORA C.S. HAYASHI ACTIV - FLORESTI
3. UNGUR ALEXANDRA C.S. RECORD - ORADEA

 82 - KUMITE SHOBU NIHON FEMALE 11 YEARS +150 CM

1. IVA ARIANA C.S. ZANSHIN - SATU-MARE
2. TODEA ALEXANDRA C.S. KARATE-DO ZANSHIN - TIMISOARA
3. RAT LORENA C.S. EMPI KARATE BRAD - BRAD
3. CISLARIU CORINA C.S. EMPI KARATE BRAD - BRAD

 85 - KIHON FEMALE 11 YEARS 9 KYU

1. CISLARIU CORINA C.S. EMPI KARATE BRAD - BRAD

 87 - KIHON FEMALE 11 YEARS 8 KYU

1. HIRISCAU DIANA C.S. SAMURAI - TURDA
2. RAT LORENA C.S. EMPI KARATE BRAD - BRAD

 89 - KIHON FEMALE 11 YEARS 7 KYU

1. PAPP NORA C.S. HAYASHI ACTIV - FLORESTI
2. ALEXANDRU SOFIA  SPORT RECORD TIMISOARA - TIMISOARA

 99 - KUMITE SHOBU NIHON FEMALE 12 YEARS -150 CM

1. NAGY TARIA IZABELA C.S. IPPON - MEDIAS
2. MICU ANDRADA C.S. KARATE-DO ZANSHIN - TIMISOARA
3. BODEA MARIA C.S. KARATE CLUB TURDA - TURDA
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